Zip Cut & Sew Autumn (Pre-Winter) AW-24
Beatnik Casual We

62043300 1.00 PCS 3,999.00 3,999.00 0.00 2.50 39.99 2.50 39.99 0.00 0.00

26.00 64,374.00 0.00 643.74 643.74 0.00

Sub Total : 64374

Party Discount : -38624.4

Tax Amount : 1287.48
Bill Amount : 27037.08

Amount in Words:  ₹  Twenty Seven Thousand Thirty Seven And Paisa  Eight Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For Retail